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EVERUN ERE10PRO
CRAWLER EXCAVATOR

Standard Configuration

ERE10 Pro crawler excavator with 1000kg operating weight, 410mm bucket, canopy, changchai engine, Zaneda

pump, Beifang valve, Hydro Man swing motor, head lights, Quick Hitch.

Technical Parameter

Operating Weight
Digging Bucket Capacity
Digging Bucket Width
Engine

Rated Power
Displacement

Bore Stroke

Main Pump

Pump Flow

Valve

Swing Motor

Traveling Motor

Overall Dimension( LxWxH)
Wheelbase

Total Length of Track

Platform Ground Clearance

Platform Back Turning Radius

1000kg

0.023cbm/120kg

410mm

CHANGCHAI-192FAM

7.5kw

eml/r

single cylinder, fan cool

ZANEDA

18L/min

BEIFANG

Hydro Man(ZMP-1-200)

EATON 612-4173-1

3127x950x2195mm

920mm

1220mm

380mm

810mm

Chassis Width

Track Width

Chassis Ground Clearance

Bucket Digging Force

Arm Digging Force

Rubber Track Height

Max. Digging Depth

Max. Vertical Digging Depth

Max. Digging Height

Max. Dumping Height

Max. Digging Radius on Ground

Min. Rotation Radius

Max. Upgrade Height of Bulldozer Blade

Max. Digging Depth of Bulldozer Blade

Boom Deflection Angle (Left)

Boom Deflection Angle (Right)

870mm

180mm

94.5mm

9.7kn

8.6kn

310mm

1735mm

1581mm

3006mm

2248mm

3224mm

1430mm

200mm

200mm

30°

90°




